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Following is a schedule of Commission meetings which will be conducted under 
provisions of the Government in the Sunshine Act. In general, the Commission expects
to follow a schedule of holding closed meetings on Tuesdays, and open meetings on 
Thursday mornings. Meetings on Wednesdays. and if necessary on Thursday afternoons,
will be either open or closed according to the requirements of agenda items under 
consideration. 

CLOSED MEETING - THURSDAY. FEBRUARY 27. 1992 - 10:00 A.M. 

The subject matter of the February 27 closed meeting will be: Institution of 
injunctive actions; Settlement of injunctive actions; Settlement of administrative 
proceedings of an enforcement nature; Institution of administrative proceedings of 
an enforcement nature; and Formal order of investigation. 

AT TIMES CHANGES IN COMMISSION PRIORITIES REQUIRE ALTERATIONS IN THE SCHEDULING OF 
MEETING ITEMS. FOR FURTHER INFORMATION AND TO ASCERTAIN WHAT, IF ANY, MATTERS HAVE 
BEEN ADDED. DELETED OR POSTPONED, PLEASE CONTACT: Kaye Williams at (202) 272-2400. 

PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED AGAINST RAPHEL BLOOM AND ALAN SCOP 

The Commission announced that it has instituted public administrative proceedings
pursuant to Sections lS(b) and 19(h) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 against
Raphael Bloom and Alan Scop. 

The Order Instituting Public Administrative Proceedings alleges that on November 8,
1989 Bloom and Scop were each found guilty of one count of conspiracy and six counts 
of securities fraud and that Bloom was additionally found guilty of six counts of mail 
fraud and one count of perjury before a federal grand jury in Chicago in connection 
with a scheme to manipulate the price of European Auto Classics, Ltd. stock during
the period from 1979 to May 1982. The Order also alleges that Bloom was convicted 
of one count of perjury before a federal grand jury in New York in connection with 
the same scheme. In addition. the Order alleges that Scop was permanently enjoined
in a separate civil action from further violations of the securities registration and 
antifraud statutes. 



A hearing will be scheduled to determine what, if any, remedial action would b 
appropriate with respect to Bloom and/or Scop. (ReI. 34-30372) 

INVBSTJlBft COKPUY 

MONY LEGACY VARIABLE ACCOUNT L 

An order has been issued under Section 8(f) of the Investment Company Act declarin 
that MONY Legacy Variable Account L has ceased to be an investment company. (Rel.
IC-18560 - February 20) 

a 

SBU-REGULATORY ORGANIZATIONS 

IMMEDIATE EFFECTIVENESS OF PROPOSED RULE CHANGE 

The Depository Trust Company filed a proposed rule change to establish a revised 
schedule of its fees that would be effective for services performed after February
29, 1992. The proposed rule change became effective immediately upon filing with the 

Commission. Publication of the proposal is expected in the Federal Register during
the week of February 24. (ReI. 34-30381) 

ACQUISITIOR OJ'.SBCUltITIBS 

Companies and individuals must report to the Commission within ten days on Schedule 
13D if after the acquisition of equity securities of a public company their beneficial 
interest therein exceeds five percent. Persons eligible to use the short form 
(Schenule l3G) may in lieu of filing a Schedule 13D file a Schedule l3G within 4S days 
after the end of the calendar year in which the person became subject to Section 
l3(d)(l). Companies and individuals making a tender offer must have on file at the 
time the tender offer commences a Schedule l4D-1. 

Below is a list of recent filings of Schedules 13D and l4D, which includes the 
following information: Column 1 - the company purchased (top), and the name of the 
purchaser; Column 2 - the type of security purchased; Column - 3 - the type of form 
filed; Column 4 - the date the transaction occurred; Column 5 - the current number 
of shares (in OOO's) owned (top) and the current percent owned; Column 6 - the CUSIP 
number (top) and the percent owned; and Column 7 - the status of the filing, i.e., 
new, update or revision. 

EVENT SHRS(OOO)/ CUSIP/ FILING

NAME AND CLASS OF STOCK/OWNER FORM DATE XOWNED PRIOR% STATUS


ARA GROUP INC COM 1,204 00203099 
NEUBAUER JOSEPH 130 1/14/92 19.9 0.0 NE~ 
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ACQUISITIONS CONT. 

EVENT SHRS(ooo)/ CUSIP/ FILING 
NNE AI) CLASS Of 'T'P'lP'" FCII DATE XlMEP PRIORX STATUS 

AIRTRAN CORP cae 1,325 00949910 
NORTHWEST AIICRAFT lie 130 1/29/92 35.4 35.1 UPDATE 

_R ICAN CAP CORP cae 3,730 02489810 
DREXEL 1UlII_ u.ElT GlIal» 130 2/14/92 18.5 18.5 UPDATE 

AMERICAN HEALTIICARE IIIIT lie cae lIEU 2,257 02649620 
GREENBLATT LEOI • 130 2/12/92 8.4 0.0 NEW 

CAR MART INC CL A 282 14074410

DAVIS J MORTOI ET AL 130 1131/92 6.7 7.7 UPDATE


CHEROKEE IIC cae 5,072 16444520

DEUTSCHMAN JEFFREY S ET AL 130 2/12/92 58.1 57.9 UPDATE


COMMERC IAL FEDERAL CORP cae 1,250 20164710

CAl CORP 130 9/27/91 17.3 13.9 UPDATE


COMMERCIAL FEDERAL CORP cae 340 20164710

EQUITABLE OF IOWA COS 130 2/ 5/92 4.7 6.6 UPDATE


DANIELSON HLDG CORP COl 1,813 23627410

JUNKYARD PARTNERS LP ET AL 130 12/31/91 12.0 12.0 UPDATE


DOCUCOII IIC COl 833 25590810

DAVIS J MORTOI ET AL 130 1/31/92 8.6 9.7 UPDATE


FALCON PROOS INC COl 299 30607510

FIDELITY IITL LTD 130 2! 7/92 6.5 5.6 UPDATE


GALVEST INC COl PAR 10.10 670 36416920

AMSTER HOWARD ET AL 130 2/12/92 9.5 9.5 UPDATE


GULF&MISSISSIPPI CORP COl 0 40205410

FOSTER L 8 CO 130 2/13/92 0.0 0.0 NEW


IKItE OFF ICE REFERENCE LAB II COl 10,526 43726710

SEAFIELD CAPITAL CORP ET AL 130 12/20/91 81.6 76.3 UPDATE


INTERSPEC INC COM 842 46099710

NORSIC HYDRO 130 2/11/92 13.7 24.5 UPDATE


KEMPER CORP COl 2,536 48839610

FIDELITY IITL LTD 130 2/ 6/92 5.2 6.3 UPDATE


MAGELLAN TECH INC COl 13,707 55909210

BLODGETT JACK L ET AL 130 2/10/92 32.3 0.0 NEW
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ACQUISITIONS CONT. 

EVENT 5HR5(000)/ CUSIP/ FILING 
NAME AND CLASS Of STOCK/OWNER FOIU! DATE %pW£p PRIORS STATUS 

MAGELLAN TECH INC CCII 13,707 55909210

DAVIS GORDON M 130 2/10/92 32.3 0.0 NEW


MICROENERGY INC CCII 17,558 59491210

FAMELLA ROBERT 130 2110/92 14.6 9.4 UPDATE


MICROENERGY INC COt 27,386 59491210

GATZA ROBERT 130 2/10/92 21.5 UPDATE
" .0 

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC COt 7,838 59511210

SIMPLOT J R ET AL 130 1/ 1/92 20.9 19.1 UPDATE


MORSE SHOE INC COt 996 61907810

MORGENS E & WATERFALL B ET AL 130 1115/92 9.6 0.0 NEW


PACIFIC AGRICULTURAL HLDGS CCJI 1,158 69376110

ANSBACHER HENRY & CO LTD 130 12/23/91 3.2 1.6 UPDATE


PRIME CELLULAR INC CCJI 1,236 74191610

DAVIS J MORTON ET AL 130 1/31/92 30.1 28.2 UPDATe-


RITE AID CORP CCII 4,520 76775410

INVESCO MIM INC ET AL 130 12/31/91 5.1 0.0 NEW


SANTA FE ENERGY PARTNERS L P DEPOSITARY UNIT 59,982 80201010

SANTA FE ENERGY RES ET AL 130 2/ 1/92 96.6 93.6 UPDATE


SPINNAKER SOFTWARE CORP CCI4 4,550 84899210

AENEAS VENTURE CORP ET AL 130 12/31/91 44.4 0.0 NEW


SYSTEMIX INC CCI4 4,012 87187210

SANDOZ LTD ET AL 140-1 2/19/92 54.7 81.7 RVSION


TEJAS GAS CORP DEL CCI4 352 81907510

FOREIGN & COLONIAL MGMT ET AL 130 2/18/92 5.1 0.0 NEW


TEXAS REGIONAL BANCSHARES CCJI 78 88275099

KILGORE JOE MADISON 130 2/11/92 3.3 5.5 UPDATE


WAINOCO OIL CORP CCJI 1,392 93067610

QUASHA ALAN GRANT ET AL 130 2/14/92 7.0 9.5 UPDATE
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RECSH'J.' ••8KFILIHGS 

Form 8-K is used by companies to file current reports on the following events:


Item l. Changes in Control of Registrant.

Item 2. Acquisition or Disposition of Assets.

Item 3. Bankruptcy or Receivership.

Item 4. Changes in Registrant's Certifying Accountant.

Item 5. Other Materially Important Events.

Item 6. Resignations of Registrant's Directors.

Item 7. Financial Statements and Exhibits.

Item 8. Change in Fiscal Year.


The companies listed below have filed 8-K reports for the date indicated and/or

amendments to 8-K reports previously filed, responding to the item(s) of the form

specified. Copies of the reports may be purchased from the Commission's Public

Reference Room (when ordering, please give the date of the report). An invoice will

be included with the requested material when mailed.


STATE 8IC ITEM NO. 
NAME OF ISSUER CODE 1 234 5 678 DATE COMMENT ---------------------------------------- ------- ... _--_ .. _- -_ ... -----
ALPINE INTERNATIONAL CORP 
AMERICAN AIRLINES INC 
AMR CORP 
BAKER HUGHES INC 
BNY MASTER CREDIT CARD TRUST 
BOK FINANCIAL CORP 
BOMED MEDICAL MANUFACTURING LTD 
BONNEVILLE PACIFIC CORP 
BROWN DISC PRODUCTS CO INC 
CANADIAN OCCIOENTAL PETROLEUM LTD 
CARDINAL INDUSTRIES INCOME PROPERTIES 
CARIBBEAN SELECT INC 

CA 
DE 
OE 
DE 
DE 
OK 
CA 
DE 
CO 

OH 
DE 

X X 
NO ITEMS 
NO ITEMS 

X 
X 
X 

X X 
X 
X 

X 
X 

X 

X 

X 

02/07/92
02/19/92
02/19/92
02/18/92
02118/92
02/10/92
05/31/88
02/18/92
01/31/92
02/19/92
01/24/92
02107/92 

AMEND 

CASCADE INTERNATIONAL INC 
CAYMAN RESOURCES CORP 
CCC FRANCHISING CORP 
CENCOR INC 
CENTER BANKS INC 
CENTOCOR INC 
CENTRAL REALTY INVESTORS INC 
CHASE MANHATTAN GRANTOR TRUST 1991-A 
CINCINNATI MICROWAVE INC 
COLORADO ROYAL CASINOS LTD 
CONSOLIDATED FREIGHTWAYS INC 
COPLEY REALTY INCOME PARTNERS 2 
CULINARY CAPITAL CORP 
DE NOVO CORP 
DIAL CORPORATION 
DISEASE DETECTION INTERNATIONAL INC 
DUKE POWER CO /NC/
ENRON CORP 
ENSERCH CORP 

UT 
OK 
NY 
DE 
DE 
PA 
DE 

OH 
CO 
DE 
MA 
CO 

AZ 
DE 
NC 
DE 
TX 

X X X X 
X X X X X 

X X X 
X X 
X 

NO ITEMS 
X 
X X 
X X 

X X 
X X 
X 

NO ITEMS 
X X 

X X 
X X X 
NO ITEMS 

X X 
X 

02/01/92
08/26/91
02/11/92
01/27/92
02/13/92
02/19/92
02/14/92
02/18/92
02/18/92
08/27/91
02/20/92
02/19/92
02/12/92
02/05/92
02/19/92
02/19/92
02/11/92
02/19/92
02/11/92 
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8K REPORTS CONT. 

STATE SIC ITEM NO. 
NAME OF ISSUER CODE 12345678 DATE COMMENT --------------------------.------------- ..------------- --._----
EXOLON ESK CO 
FILENET CORPORATION 
FREDS INC 
GANT J W FINANCIAL INC 
GREYHOUND FINANCIAL CORP 
GREYHOUND FINANCIAL CORP 
HORRIGAN AMERICAN INC 

DE 
DE 
TN 
DE 
DE 
DE 
PA X 

X 

X 
X 
X 

X 

X 

X 
X 
X 
X 

02/17/92
02/14/92
02/10/92
02/14/92
02118/92
02119/92
01131192 

INTER REGIONAL FINANCIAL GROUP INC 
INTERNATIONAL BROADCASTING CORP INN/ 
IPS HEALTH CARE INC 
JCP RECEIVABLES INC 
JMB INCOME PROPERTIES LTD VIII 
JMB INCOME PROPERTIES LTD XII 
KANSAS CITY SOUTHERN INDUSTRIES INC 
KOALA TECHNOLOGIES CORP IDE/ 
MGI PHARMA INC 
MICROTERRA INC 
MRI BUSINESS PROPERTIES FUND LTD III 
MSR EXPLORATION LTD 
MULTIBASE TECHNOLOGIES INC 
NEW PLAN REALTY TRUST 
NEWCOR INC 
NORTHBAY FINANCIAL CORP 
NORWEST AUTOMOBILE TRUST 1990 A 
NVR LP 
OMNI CAPITAL GROUP INC 
PROTECTIVE LIFE CORP 
QUATECH INC 
RALPHS GROCERY CO 
REPOSSESSION AUCTION INC 
ROVAC CORP 
SANBORN INC 
SCANA CORP 
SECOND NATIONAL BANCORPORATION 
SECURITY FINANCIAL GROUP INC 
SECURITY PACIFIC ACCEPTANCE CORP 
SECURITY PACIFIC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI 
SPORTING LIFE INC 
SPRINGS VILLAGE LTD 
SUN BANCORP INC 
SURGICAL TECHNOLOGIES INC 
TELE COMMUNICATIONS INC 
TIME ENERGY SYSTEMS INC 

DE .... 
DE 
DE 
IL 
IL 
DE 
DE 
MN 

DE 
CA 

CO 
MA 
DE 
DE 

VA 
NC 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
SC 
NO 

DE 
DE 

DE 
GA 
PA 
DE 
DE 
TX, 

X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 

X 

X 
X 

X 
X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 
X 

X 

X 

X 

X 
X 
X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 

02/13/92
02/07/92
02113/92
02/18/92
01/30/92
01130/92
01/31192
02/03/92
02/08/92
02/12/92
11/26/91
02/07/92
02/06/92
02/18/92
02/18/92
01131/92
02/18/92
02/05/92
02/14/92
02/18/92
01/31192
02/03/92
01/31/92
02/05/92
12/20/91
02/19/92
02/18/92
02/18/92
02/13/92
02/18/92
02/07/92
02/07/92
02/10/92
01/31/92
01/21192
02/04/92 

AMEND 

AMEND 
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8K REPORTS CONT.


STATE SIC ITEM 110. 
NAME Of J SSUER aJ)E 12345678 DATE COMMENT -------------------_._------------------
US)( CORP 

YERMOIIT RESEARCH CORP /VT / 
WESTCOTT aJIUIlCATJONS INC 

WINDSOR PARK PROPERTIES 7 

ZERON ACQUISITION I INC 

DE 
VT 
TX 

CA 

NY 

-------._--_ 
X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

... 
X 
X 

X 

X 

------- .. 
02/07192 
02/07192 
02/05/92 

02/04/92 

02/18/92 
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• 
SEC PlJBL! C INFORlIATI ON NUlIBERS - -- - -----, - -'-<: .. 

Members of the public seeking information· and/or mate:t;ialfro~t:b~Co~ission

continue to complain of being incorrectly referred to theWongt~l¢phoIl:~ ri\iJllb~r by

Commission staff. The following information is furn:ishedtoasf;~st:yo\.iindlrectly

calling the appropriate office:


Consumer Affairs (202-272-7440): 

::::::t::n ~nfOtiD.tiOnBranch (202' 272-742;q); .1\iique;~~i~IJIIlIIII~'il~~~~Y:::o::hi:c:::~cO::::~:::~:5::;~~::q:~:~;:;::te~~_~li'~llil::llIiihf
Commission personnel. 

. .. _.- ,-- ,." 

Public Affairs (202-272-2650): Information aboutrnatters1nt:h~$ECN~~sPfgest,

the Commission's operations, and calls from the press not direct:edto pa!"ticular

individuals, and other related matters.


Public Reference (202-272-7450): Requests for informatlC@cn.wh~t1t~t'ornot a

document has been filed, etc.


Publications Unit (202-272-7460/7461): Requests for fot1Jl.s,stticiies,directories,

etc.


Office of the Secretary (202-272-2600): Requests for informatiortontheCommission

calendar.


SECInformation Line (202-272-3100/5624): General Information about SEC operations

and activities through a series of recorded messages.


NEWSDIGEST,February 24, 1992 8 

mailto:informatlC@cn.wh~t1t~t'ornot

